
CCMHA’s Coaches List 2024-2025


U10 AA - Peter Michelutti Jr : petermicheluttijr@gmail.com 
Phone: 705-929-9813

U10 A - Eric Chaudry: echaudry@gmail.com
Phone: 705-626-5248

U11 AA - Joel Whissell: whiss11@hotmail.com
Phone: 705-662-2123

U11 A - Richard Spadafora: rspadaforacpa@gmail.com 
Phone: 705-698-6583

U12 AA - Elliott Richardson:  elliott.richardson@hotmail.com
Phone: 705-919-5384

[bookmark: _GoBack]U12 A - Neil Blais:  neilblaiz@gmail.com
Phone: 705-988-0693

U13 AA - Scott Mullen:  scottemullen@gmail.com
Phone: 705-562-6288

U13 A - Mike Sawyer: mikesawyer77@gmail.com
Phone: 705-665-5032

U14 AA - Al Cross: alinazilda@hotmail.com
Phone: 705-561-6931

U14 A - Tom Close: tclose80@gmail.com
Phone: 705-794-7777

U15 AA-Marc Saini: marc.saini@cambriancollege.ca
Phone: 705-507-0851

U15 A - Scott Deforge: sdeforge@gmes.ca
Phone: 705-688-6884

U16 AA - Eric Simons: eric.simons81@gmail.com
Phone: 705-227-1834


